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   Questionnaire on experiences of further education in 
Worcestershire 

 

 

 
Worcestershire Children First are looking at education for 
young people aged 16 and over, who have Special 
Educational Needs and/or Disabilities. 
 

 

 
We want to make sure we have enough educational 
provision within Worcestershire, for those with complex 
and profound needs.  

 

 
To help us plan for the future, we would like to hear your 
experience of current further education provision within 
Worcestershire.  

 

 
We want to gather as many views as we can from children 
and young people with Special Educational Needs (SEND), 
and their families.  

 

 
We would be very pleased if you could complete this 
survey online 

https://forms.office.com/r/dvQhHsB0ud
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If you prefer you can complete this version and return it 
by email to Jenny Davis – 
jdavis2@worcschildrenfirst.org.uk 
 
 
Or give it back to the person who gave it to you to post to 
SEND Service, Worcestershire Children First, County Hall, 
Spetchley Road, Worcester, WR5 2NP 
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If you are a young person 

 How old are you? 

 

 

  

  

 

 
Are you currently in education?  

  

 

 
Where do you go to learn?  
 
 
School 
 
College 
 

  

 

Please give us your views on your educational experience, from the age 
of 16 

 
 

Outstanding 

 

Good 
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 What makes you happy about education in Worcester? 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 What don’t you like about education in Worcester?  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 How can we make education better? 
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